
PIERRE Roger & David
Rue Jules Hoslet 6
1390-PECROT (BE)
003210840951
dapi777@yahoo.fr

2x 1° Ace Olympic Budapest 2015 cat.B&D
1° Ace Olympic Bruxelles 2017 cat.D
5° Ace Nat. RFCB 1/2Fd Old bird 2010
6° Ace Nat. RFCB 1/2Fd Yg bird 2012
1° Champion Général LCB 2014 & 2016
4x 1° Ace National "Goeden Veer"
9x 1° Champion Général RFCB Prov. Br.Wal
1° Best National Colony "LCB" 2014- 2015

BE\22-1062153

BE\22-1062153

Half-siter
"Sanne Cant":
2° Nat. Chateauroux 2022
"Roglic":
5° Ace LCB R.W. M.Dist'22
"Pogacar":3x 1° prices
"Kopecki":26° Nat.Gueret

BE\18-3035284 M
Kleine Primus
Ecaillé
Father "Cant": 1° Nat.Z.
2/1936p Nat. Chateauroux
"Roglic":
"Pogacar" :

direct DEBACKER Chris

BE\18-3035310 F
310 Debacker
Bleue
Sister "Warre" :
1° Prov. Chateauroux

BE\17-3064061 M
Mister Willy
DEBACKER Chris
Breeder

BE\14-3109644 F
Late 644
DEBACKER Chris
direct breeding loft
Sister "Toon","Vester"...

BE\11-4228735 M
Antoine
DEBACKER Chris
direct BENOOT Antoine
Father "Warre" :
1° Prov. Chateauroux
Son "Victor" : 5x 1° pr.
Bloodlines "Bliksem" and
"Wittenbuik" VANDENABEELE

BE\16-3136394 F
Zusje Bobby
DEBACKER Chris
Sister 3° Ace Prov.KBDB
Sh.Mid.Dist. Young 2016
Sister "Castor" :
1/9803p Fontenay

BE\12-3054001 M
Primus
VANHOUTTE W

BE\12-3129277 F
Magda
VERBEKE G
Breeding Hen

BE\09-3088279 M
Staf
DEBACKER Chris
3/120 Roye
1/144 Orléans

BE\08-3032723 F
Russie
DEBACKER Chris
Super breeding hen
Mother 10° Nat. Bourges

04-4144703 M

08-3037568 F

13-3075839 M

13-3076939 F

11-3082018 M

08-3106899 M

04-3238525 M

00-3162836 M

11-3082005 F

06-3069467 F

04-3028974 F

04-3023042 F


